Total Enroll Student

Enrolment Number

31 Male 7 Female

Name Of Candidate

24

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ENROLMENT FORM SESSION

Old Enrollment

sex

Cat

29  New Enrollment

Date Of Birth

Winter-2024

2 OPEN

5 OBC

Previous Examination

Year

Roll No

13

SC

Board/University

NT

vJ

0 sBC 2

Others 0

Remarks
Course Admitted

(11) DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE DIKSHABHUMI NAGPUR-440010

20183007007908

20213001111462

2021016600332103

202101660215893

20213017908317

20213008015048

202101660184486

202503011002923

20213009912132

20213009912141

20213032508968

2021016600952064

ABOLI MANOJ LOKHANDE

ANUSHKA RAVINDRA NAGPURKAR

DIVYA DASHRATH GANESHKAR

DIVYANI RAJESH NAYSE

ISHIKA DILIP BANDHEKAR

JANAVI YADAV BELEKAR

JANVI ANIL MIRJAPURE

KALPANA UDDHAORAO TAYWADE

KOMAL UMESH GURNULE

MONALI DNYANESHWAR SONTAKKE

POOJA VINAYAK THAKRE

PORNIMA KALYANSING FULKAWAR

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SBC

ST

9/25/1999 12:00:00AN

11/28/2024 12:00:00A

1/27/2024 12:00:00AM

12/3/2003 12:00:00AM

4/19/2003 12:00:00AM

7/20/2002 12:00:00AN

12/27/2003 12:00:00A

6/10/1988 12:00:00AN

7/28/2002 12:00:00AN

5/11/2003 12:00:00AN

2/26/2024 12:00:00AM

12/19/2002 12:00:00A

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

469624

426054

356472

351575

430402

7701023

351590

GG2M219492

151267

428129

432581

7701680

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

228.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

8/5/2025



Enrolment Number

Name Of Candidate

sex

Cat

Date Of Birth

Previous Examination

Year

Roll No

Board/University

Remarks
Course Admitted

20193007012515

2021016600716693

2021016600355083

20213008015068

20203001716173

20213011410250

2021016600114625

2021016600011243

2021016600116753

2021016600378236

202113001111603

2021016600136106

20210166009727714

20213007615599

PRANATI RAVISHANKAR JAYANTI

PRITI RATAN CHANDEWAR

RAHEMEEN FATIMA ZAKIR KHAN

SANAVI YADAV BELEKAR

SANJANA MURLIDHAR JASWANI

SHUBHANGI HARICHANDRA DAHULE

SONALI SUNIL SURJUSE

SWARA MANGESH KOLHATKAR

SWATI KHUPCHAND CHOUDHARI

TUBA KAUSAR MOHAMMAD AQUEEL

TWINKLE RAMESH SAHU

VIVEK KHUSHAL MANDHARE

ANURAG LAXMINARAYAN MAHALLE

NISHANT BHARAT SHRIRAME

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

NT-1 (NT-B)

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

NT-1 (NT-B!

OBC

ST

9/20/2001 12:00:00AN

9/7/2003 12:00:00AM

9/22/2002 12:00:00AN

7/20/2002 12:00:00AN

9/12/2001 12:00:00AN

1/16/2001 12:00:00AM

7/23/2004 12:00:00AN

7/21/2003 12:00:00AN

1/8/2004 12:00:00AM

9/14/2003 12:00:00AN

12/28/2002 12:00:00A

9/4/2003 12:00:00AM

7/2/2024 12:00:00AM

5/24/2002 12:00:00AN

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

1104557

351653

213119

7701039

730590

151507

351714

351317

352297

213200

426161

572948

1112972

150805

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS
STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

8/5/2025



Remarks
Enrolment Number Name Of Candidate sex Cat Date Of Birth Previous Examination Board/University Course Admitted
Year Roll No

PIYUSH GAJANAN VAIRAGADE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
2021000044695 M OBC 5/22/2003 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS

FIRST SEMEST!I 478329 STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

ROHIT JAYDATTA TEMBHURNE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
2021016600957405 M SC 11/9/2003 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS

FIRST SEMESTI 1113074 STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

SIDDHARTH ASHOK JAMGADE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
2021300111711 M SC 1/21/2001 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS

FIRST SEMEST! 150694 STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

VIVEK RAJESH MOON 51.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
202503011002941 M SC 6/3/2001 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS

FIRST SEMEST! 4719039 STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

YOGESH SHASHIKANT CHIKRAM 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
2021016600069002 M ST 1/29/2003 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.COM.(BUSINESS

FIRST SEMESTI 351409 STUDIES) C.B.C.S (NEP)

3 8/5/2025



